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INSTITUTIONAL PLANNING AND ANALYSISf 

TRANSFER DATA FOR MACRAO SURVEY FOR FALL, 1993 

cumulative Cumulative 
College Name Frequency Percent Frequency Percent 

---------------------------------------------------------------
ADRIAN COLLEGE 4 0.2 4 0.2 
ALBION COLLEGE 11 0.5 15 0.7 
ALMA COLLEGE 3 0.1 18 0.8 
ALPENA COMMUNITY 7 0.3 25 1.2 
AMERICAN INSTITU 1 o.o 26 1.2 
ANDREWS UNIVERSI 1 o.o 27 1.3 
BAKER COLLEGE 14 0.7 41 1.9 
BAY DE NOC COMMU 1 o.o 42 2.0 
CALVIN 1 o.o 43 2.0 
CARNEGIE INSTITU 3 0.1 46 2.1 
CENTER-CREATIVE 11 o .. 5 57 2.7 
CENTRAL MICHIGAN 61 2.8 118 5.5 
CLEARY COLLEGE 3 0.1 121 5.6 
COSMETOLOGIST LI 3 0.1 124 5.8 
DALE CARNEGIE-RA 1 o.o 125 5.8 
DAVENPORT COLLEG 2 0.1 127 5.9 
DAVID PRESLEY PR 3 0.1 130 6.1 
DELTA 13 0.6 143 6.7 
DETROIT BUSINESS 7 0.3 150 7.0 
DETROIT COLLEGE 27 1.3 177 8.2 
DETROIT INSTITUT 2 0.1 179 8.3 
DORSEY BUSINESS 10 0.5 189 8.8 
EASTERN MICHIGAN 81 3.8 270 12.6 
FERRIS STATE COL 58 2.7 328 15.3 
GENERAL MOTORS I 16 0.7 344 16,0 
GLEN OAKS COMMUN 1 o.o 345 16.1 
GRAND RAPIDS JUN 4 0.2 349 16.3 
GRAND VALLEY STA 8 0.4 357 16.6 
HENRY FORD COMMU 83 3.9 440 20.5 
HIGHLAND PARK CO 16 0.7 456 21. 2 
HILLSDALE COLLEG 2 0.1 458 21.3 
HOPE COLLEGE 2 0.1 460 21. 4 
INSTITUTE OF MER 1 o.o 461 21.5 
ITT-INTERNATIONA 4 0.2 465 21. 7 
JACKSON COMMUNIT 12 0.6 477 22.2 
JORDAN COLLEGE 1 o.o 478 22.3 
KALAMAZOO COLLEG 1 o.o 479 22.3 
KALAMAZOO VALLEY 5 0.2 484 22.6 
KELLOGG COMMUNIT 2 0.1 486 22.6 
KENDALL SCHOOL 0 1 o.o 487 22.7 
KIRTLAND COMMUN! 1 o.o 488 22.7 
LAKE MICHIGAN CO 1 o.o 489 22.8 
LAKE SUPERIOR ST 6 0.3 495 23.1 
LANSING COMMUNIT 29 1. 4 524 24.4 
LAWRENCE INSTITU 39 1.8 563 26. 2 
MACKINAC COLLEGE 1 0.0 564 26. 3 
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INSTITUTIONAL PLANNING AND ANALYSIS 

TRANSFER DATA FOR MACRAO SURVEY FOR FALL, 1993 

cumulative cumulative 
College Name Frequency Percent Frequency Percent 

---------------------------------------------------------------
MACOMB COMMUNITY 211 9.8 775 36.1 
MADONNA COLLEGE 20 0.9 795 37.0 
MARYGROVE COLLEG 8 0.4 803 37.4 
MERCY COLLEGE OF 7 0.3 810 37.7 
MICHIGAN CHRISTI 2 0.1 812 37.8 
MICHIGAN COMPUTE 1 o.o 813 37.9 
MICHIGAN PRIVATE 3 0.1 816 38.0 
MICHIGAN STATE U 99 4.6 915 42.6 
MICHIGAN TECHNIC 6 0.3 921 42.9 
MICHIGAN TECHNOL 1 o.o 922 43.0 
MID MICHIGAN COM 3 0.1 925 43.1 
MIDWESTERN BAPTI 1 o.o 926 43.2 
MONROE COUNTY CO 2 0.1 928 43.2 
MONTCALM COMMUN! 2 0.1 930 43.3 
MOTECH 4 0.2 934 43.5 
MOTT COMMUNITY C 27 1.3 961 44.8 
MUSKEGON COMMUN! 2 0.1 963 44.9 
NATIONAL INSTITU 1 o.o 964 44.9 
NORTHERN MICHIGA 18 0.8 982 45.8 
NORTHWESTERN MIC 9 0.4 991 46.2 
NORTHWOOD INSTIT 5 0.2 996 46.4 
OAKLAND COMMUNIT 1 o.o 997 46.5 
OAKLAND TECH CEN 9 0.4 1006 46.9 
OAKLAND UNIVERSI 137 6.4 1143 53.3 
OLIVET COLLEGE 2 0.1 1145 53.4 
OUT-OF-STATE 507 23.6 1652 77.0 
PONTIAC BUSINESS 14 0.7 1666 77.6 
SACRED HEART SEM 1 o.o 1667 77.7 
SAGINAW VALLEY S 4 0.2 1671 77.9 
SAINT CLAIR COMM 6 0.3 1677 78.1 
SAINT MARYS COLL 4 0.2 1681 78.3 
SCHOOLCRAFT COMM 97 4.5 1778 82.9 
SIENA HEIGHTS CO 8 0.4 1786 83.2 
SOUTHWESTERN MIC 1 o.o 1787 83.3 
SPEC HOWARD SCHO 3 0.1 1790 83.4 
SPRING ARBOR COL 5 0.2 1795 83.6 
SUOMI COLLEGE 1 o.o 1796 83.7 
TECH PREP BUSINE 2 0.1 1798 83.8 
TECH PREP STUDEN 1 o.o 1799 83.8 
UNITED ELECTRON! 1 o.o 1800 83.9 
UNIVERSITY OF DE 20 0.9 1820 84.8 
UNIVERSITY OF MI 64 3.0 1884 87.8 
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INSTITUTIONAL PLANNING AND ANALYSIS 

TRANSFER DATA FOR MACRAO SURVEY FOR FALL, 1993 

Cumulative Cumulative 
College Name Frequency Percent Frequency Percent 

WALSH COLLEGE 3 0.1 1887 87.9 
WASHTENAW COMMUN 20 0.9 1907 88.9 
WAYNE COUNTY COM 53 2.5 1960 91. 3 
WAYNE STATE UNIV 128 6.0 2088 97.3 
WESTERN MICHIGAN 54 2.5 2142 99.8 
WILLIAM TYNDALE 4 0.2 2146 100.0 


